
Signation Chief Judge:

Version:
Time:

Sprint H2H Slalom Abfahrt Gesamt

ID Nation Rang Zeit Punkte Rang Punkte Rang Zeit Fehler Ges.Zeit Punkte Rang Zeit Punkte Rang Punkte
5 SVK 1 01:17,88 100 3 158 1 00:50,00 0,00213843 03:54,76 300 1 00:57:01,47 400 1 958

2 GBR 3 01:23,44 79 1 200 3 00:55,00 0,00235764 04:18,70 237 2 00:58:59,60 352 2 868

10 CZE 2 01:21,78 88 2 176 4 00:50,00 0,00245775 04:22,35 216 3 00:59:37,99 316 3 796

8 CZE 6 01:27,07 66 6 132 2 00:50,00 0,00238773 04:16,30 264 5 00:59:54,64 276 4 738

21 HUN 8 01:28,30 60 4 144 8 01:05,00 0,00274282 05:01,98 180 6 01:01:05,50 264 5 648

6 SVK 4 01:26,49 72 8 120 10 01:15,00 0,00282836 05:19,37 162 4 00:59:46,67 288 6 642

11 RUS 5 01:26,50 69 7 126 7 00:50,00 0,00262303 04:36,63 189 7 01:01:06,02 252 7 636

27 LAT 9 01:28,83 57 9 114 6 01:00,00 0,00247292 04:33,66 198 9 01:01:55,49 228 8 597

13 RUS 10 01:29,04 54 13 90 5 01:00,00 0,00237998 04:25,63 207 8 01:01:14,39 240 9 591

17 DEN 7 01:27,78 63 5 138 9 01:00,00 0,00286192 05:07,27 171 10 01:02:17,74 216 10 588

22 HUN 11 01:31,90 51 10 108 12 02:35,00 0,00297037 06:51,64 144 12 01:04:15,81 192 11 495

24 ITA 15 01:37,60 40 11 102 14 03:30,00 0,00268646 07:22,11 126 11 01:03:21,55 204 12 472

3 GBR 12 01:33,44 48 12 96 13 02:55,00 0,00281285 06:58,03 135 13 01:05:32,77 180 13 459

23 SLO 16 01:47,54 38 16 76 11 02:40,00 0,00290266 06:50,79 153 15 01:06:39,83 160 14 427

28 BUL 13 01:35,40 45 14 84 15 05:20,00 0,00209861 08:21,32 120 14 01:06:13,30 168 15 417

1 AUT 14 01:37,55 42 15 80 16 04:25,00 0,00287014 08:32,98 114 16 01:07:04,85 152 16 388
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Sprint

ID Nation Rang Zeit Punkte
5 SVK 1 01:17,88 100

10 CZE 2 01:21,78 88

2 GBR 3 01:23,44 79

6 SVK 4 01:26,49 72

11 RUS 5 01:26,50 69

8 CZE 6 01:27,07 66

17 DEN 7 01:27,78 63

21 HUN 8 01:28,30 60

27 LAT 9 01:28,83 57

13 RUS 10 01:29,04 54

22 HUN 11 01:31,90 51

3 GBR 12 01:33,44 48

28 BUL 13 01:35,40 45

1 AUT 14 01:37,55 42

24 ITA 15 01:37,60 40

23 SLO 16 01:47,54 38
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Signation Chief Judge:

Version: 1

H2H

ID Nation Rang TimeSprint TimeRound3 TimeRound2 TimeQF TimeSF TimeFinal Points
2 GBR 1 01:23,44 00:00,00 01:44,24 01:44,44 01:44,46 01:43,46 200

10 CZE 2 01:21,78 00:00,00 01:48,37 01:46,17 01:44,15 01:50,62 176

5 SVK 3 01:17,88 00:00,00 01:39,69 01:43,36 01:46,07 01:40,04 158

21 HUN 4 01:28,30 00:00,00 01:44,77 01:54,66 01:45,48 01:49,64 144

17 DEN 5 01:27,78 00:00,00 01:52,49 01:47,48 138

8 CZE 6 01:27,07 00:00,00 01:46,81 01:48,76 132

11 RUS 7 01:26,50 00:00,00 01:44,68 01:51,23 126

6 SVK 8 01:26,49 00:00,00 01:47,38 01:58,78 120

27 LAT 9 01:28,83 00:00,00 01:50,20 114

22 HUN 10 01:31,90 00:00,00 01:54,57 108

24 ITA 11 01:37,60 00:00,00 01:56,34 102

3 GBR 12 01:33,44 00:00,00 01:57,03 96

13 RUS 13 01:29,04 00:00,00 02:02,25 90

28 BUL 14 01:35,40 00:00,00 02:03,32 84

1 AUT 15 01:37,55 00:00,00 02:08,05 80

23 SLO 16 01:47,54 00:00,00 10:00,00 76

1000 xxx 17 00:00,00 00:00,00

1000 xxx 31 00:00,00

1000 xxx 32 00:00,00

1000 xxx 17 00:00,00

1000 xxx 19 00:00,00

1000 xxx 21 00:00,00

1000 xxx 23 00:00,00

1000 xxx 25 00:00,00

1000 xxx 27 00:00,00

1000 xxx 29 00:00,00

1000 xxx 31 00:00,00

1000 xxx 18 00:00,00

F-R4 Time: 19.05.2008 11:21

IRF ERC Wildalpen 08



Downriver

ID Nation Rang Zeit Punkte
5 SVK 1 00:57:01,47 400

2 GBR 2 00:58:59,60 352

10 CZE 3 00:59:37,99 316

6 SVK 4 00:59:46,67 288

8 CZE 5 00:59:54,64 276

21 HUN 6 01:01:05,50 264

11 RUS 7 01:01:06,02 252

13 RUS 8 01:01:14,39 240

27 LAT 9 01:01:55,49 228

17 DEN 10 01:02:17,74 216

24 ITA 11 01:03:21,55 204

22 HUN 12 01:04:15,81 192

3 GBR 13 01:05:32,77 180

28 BUL 14 01:06:13,30 168

23 SLO 15 01:06:39,83 160

1 AUT 16 01:07:04,85 152

Time:

Signation Chief Judge:
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Signation Chief Judge:

Version: 1

Slalom

Rang ID Nation Fehler Time Time at all Fehler Time Time at all Fehler Time Time at all Points
1 5 SVK 01:45,00 04:19,91 06:04,91 00:50,00 03:04,76 03:54,76 00:50,00 03:04,76 03:54,76 300

2 8 CZE 01:00,00 04:36,18 05:36,18 00:50,00 03:26,30 04:16,30 00:50,00 03:26,30 04:16,30 264

3 2 GBR 02:00,00 04:07,07 06:07,07 00:55,00 03:23,70 04:18,70 00:55,00 03:23,70 04:18,70 237

4 10 CZE 01:10,00 03:33,85 04:43,85 00:50,00 03:32,35 04:22,35 00:50,00 03:32,35 04:22,35 216

5 13 RUS 01:05,00 03:36,78 04:41,78 01:00,00 03:25,63 04:25,63 01:00,00 03:25,63 04:25,63 207

6 27 LAT 01:15,00 04:15,87 05:30,87 01:00,00 03:33,66 04:33,66 01:00,00 03:33,66 04:33,66 198

7 11 RUS 02:05,00 03:57,41 06:02,41 00:50,00 03:46,63 04:36,63 00:50,00 03:46,63 04:36,63 189

8 21 HUN 01:55,00 04:23,48 06:18,48 01:05,00 03:56,98 05:01,98 01:05,00 03:56,98 05:01,98 180

9 17 DEN 02:45,00 04:01,17 06:46,17 01:00,00 04:07,27 05:07,27 01:00,00 04:07,27 05:07,27 171

10 6 SVK 01:15,00 04:04,37 05:19,37 02:40,00 03:46,37 06:26,37 01:15,00 04:04,37 05:19,37 162

11 23 SLO 04:25,00 03:44,78 08:09,78 02:40,00 04:10,79 06:50,79 02:40,00 04:10,79 06:50,79 153

12 22 HUN 02:35,00 04:40,10 07:15,10 02:35,00 04:16,64 06:51,64 02:35,00 04:16,64 06:51,64 144

13 3 GBR 04:20,00 04:02,62 08:22,62 02:55,00 04:03,03 06:58,03 02:55,00 04:03,03 06:58,03 135

14 24 ITA 03:30,00 03:52,11 07:22,11 04:15,00 03:58,83 08:13,83 03:30,00 03:52,11 07:22,11 126

15 28 BUL 05:20,00 03:01,32 08:21,32 05:30,00 03:26,21 08:56,21 05:20,00 03:01,32 08:21,32 120

16 1 AUT 04:25,00 04:13,87 08:38,87 04:25,00 04:07,98 08:32,98 04:25,00 04:07,98 08:32,98 114
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19.05.2008 11:21Time:
fastest Run


